Pat Hadley Memorial Invite

3%, Roosevelt (SS)

(SS)
Servite (SS)

\\nﬁ Mater Dei (SS)

“7Z=" Damien (SS)

Flintridge Prep (SS)
Marina (SS)

El Modena (SS)

Anaheim (SS)

3 Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Buena Park (SS)
Cypress (SS)
Savanna (SS)

Katella (SS)
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Burroughs Burbank

Tri-City Park, Placentia

Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Team Results
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305

50:54

52:41

52:57

53:25

54:35

54:44

55:47

56:15

57:30

59:00

1:00:39

1:01:30

43:23

34:51

38:28

11:49

Runner

Avg
10:11

10:33

10:36
10:41
10:55
10:57
11:10
11:15
11:30

11:48

12:08

12:18
10:51
11:37
12:50

11:49

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:28

5:40

5:41

5:44

5:52

5:53

6:00

6:03

6:11

6:20

6:31

6:36

5:49

6:14

6:53

6:21

Gap
0:45

0:24

0:48
1:29
0:26
0:26
1:44
1:37
2:23

2:52

3:31

1:27

- Overall

Finish Order
2-5-6-16-19-35-50

10-17-22-23-24-28-41

11-12-15-29-43-47-73
3-13-38-39-48-51-81

26-32-36-40-44-65-88
30-33-34-42-46-52-79

7-21-49-64-70-86

18-20-37-74-75-102-104

8-27-54-83-84-93-107

14-56-63-71-98-103-105

4-77-82-87-100

60-72-76-85-94

1-9-58-69

25-31-99

55-62-110

67

Scoring Order
1-4-5-14-17-31-45

8-15-20-21-22-25-37

9-10-13-26-39-42-57
2-11-34-35-43-46-63
23-28-32-36-40-53-70
27-29-30-38-41-47-62
6-19-44-52-54-68
16-18-33-58-59-75-77
7-24-48-65-66-71-79

12-49-51-55-73-76-78

3-61-64-69-74

50-56-60-67-72
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners

1 Runner
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Place Name

1

2
3
4

D O

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

Aaron Garcia
Logan Leal
Trenton Reimer
Kai DeCarvalho

Elijah Brush

Sushanth
Sashikumar

Maddox Van Nguyen
Christian Aguilar
Elijah Stempke
Danny Patino

Dennis Flannigan
Matthew Barrientos
Nikolai Martin
Benjamin Smael

John Silveira
Jose Flores
Matthew llasin

Ryan Ayoub
Jarrett Brown
Jaxson Irwin
Nathan Cajilig
Henry Bullock

Cole Peterson
Easton Siems

Isaac Navarrete
Finnian Roche
Jose Aguilera
Alex Gordon

Nolan Risling
Mason Perrigue
Alan Sanchez
Matthew Daradal
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Grade
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual
Team Time
Cypress (SS) 9:41.2
Roosevelt (SS) 9:47.4
Mater Dei (SS) 9:49.4
Valencia Placentia ~ 9:52.3
(SS)
Roosevelt (SS)  10:02.2
Roosevelt (SS)  10:02.6
Marina (SS) 10:10.9
Anaheim (SS) 10:11.6
Cypress (SS) 10:13.4
Burroughs Burbank  10:15.4
(SS)
Servite (SS) 10:17.0
Servite (SS) 10:20.3
Mater Dei (SS)  10:23.3
Kennedy (John F.) 10:27.4
(SS)
Servite (SS) 10:27.7
Roosevelt (SS)  10:29.8
Burroughs Burbank  10:30.6
(SS)
El Modena (SS)  10:30.8
Roosevelt (SS)  10:31.8
El Modena (SS)  10:34.3
Marina (SS) 10:37.1
Burroughs Burbank 10:37.6
(SS)
Burroughs Burbank  10:38.0
(SS)
Burroughs Burbank  10:38.6
(SS)
Savanna (SS) 10:40.4
Damien (SS) 10:42.4
Anaheim (SS) 10:45.6
Burroughs Burbank  10:46.3
(SS)
Servite (SS) 10:46.6
Flintridge Prep (SS) 10:46.8
Savanna (SS) 10:49.4
Damien (SS) 10:49.5

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
33 Ryan Fong 10
1 34 Lucas Stanton 10
2 35 Jeremiah Malgra 10
3 36 Joseph Marez 10
37 John Lopez 10
4 38 Matthew Montgomery 10
5 39 Bryant Johnson 10
6 40 Lucas Cottom 10
7 41  Jake Rios 10
42 Gabriel Shaw 10
8 43 Sam Stiles 10
9 44 Leonidas Hernandez 10
45 David Baron 10
10
" 46 Isaac Rabadi 10
12 47 Matthew Mendez 10
3 48 Alexzander Cruz 10
14 49 Jack Hopkins 10
15 50 Jovan Viteri 10
51 Diego Villa 10
16 52 Adam Entabi 10
17 53 Fernando Segovia 10
18
19 54 Misael Luna 10
20 55 Josue Garcia 10
56 Leonardo Aventura 10
21
57 Seth Castillo 10
29 58 Aryav Sheth 10
59 Fletcher Snow 10
23 60 Ivan Aguilar Zavala 10
24 61 Oscar 10
25 Enriquez-Gomez
62 Ethan Nguyen 10
2% 63 Aarsh Sidana 10
27
64 Nick De Palma 10
28 65 Jonas Garcia 10
66 Joaquin Campos 10

Team
Flintridge Prep (SS)
Flintridge Prep (SS)

Roosevelt (SS)
Damien (SS)
El Modena (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Damien (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Flintridge Prep (SS)
Servite (SS)
Damien (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Flintridge Prep (SS)
Servite (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Marina (SS)
Roosevelt (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Flintridge Prep (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Anaheim (SS)
Katella (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Roosevelt (SS)
Cypress (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Buena Park (SS)
Roosevelt (SS)

Katella (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Marina (SS)
Damien (SS)
Roosevelt (SS)

Time
10:49.7
10:49.8
10:50.1
10:52.0
10:55.4
10:56.5
10:57.4
11:02.4
11:02.5

11:04.7
11:04.9
11:08.0
11:10.5

11:12.5
11:13.3
11:18.2
11:18.5
11:18.9
11:20.3
11:26.2
11:27.1

11:29.6
11:31.6
11:33.1

11:34.7
11:34.8
11:38.4

11:40.1
11:43.9

11:45.0
11:45.2

11:45.7
11:46.5
11:47.1

Points
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52
53
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Place Name

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100

Thatcher Olsen
Isaiah Williams
Derek LeBaron
Richard Coates
Christian Jimenez

Omar Orozco

Ben Byrne
Maxwell Gillanders
Wallace Marsh
Oscar Morales
Eligh Zarate

Allan Ramos

Aiden Hwang
Eduardo Fregoso
Jonathan Martinez
Aiden Ayala

Nikko Parada
Angel Vasquez
Jaffet Orellana
Kevin Chieng
Archer Lee

Adam Castillejo
Lukas Bruckler
Hunter Martin
Fenix D'Allesandro
Stephen Hammers
Yael Campuzano
Moises Mejia
Evan Noh
Gregory Hall
Vaughn Shepard
Brighton Ortiz Luis

Joaquin Soriano
Woonchan Cho
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Grade
10
10
10
12
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual
Team Time

St. Anthony (SS)  11:48.9

Roosevelt (SS)  11:50.3

Cypress (SS) 11:52.7

Marina (SS) 11:54.1

Kennedy (John F.) 11:55.5

(SS)
Buena Park (SS)  11:57.0

Servite (SS) 11:57.3
El Modena (SS)  12:07.0
El Modena (SS)  12:07.4

Buena Park (SS)  12:11.5

Valencia Placentia  12:16.5

(SS)
Burroughs Burbank 12:17.9
(SS)

Flintridge Prep (SS) 12:21.7
Roosevelt (SS)  12:25.4
Mater Dei (SS)  12:274

Valencia Placentia  12:27.7

(SS)
Anaheim (SS) 12:28.9
Anaheim (SS) 12:34.0
Buena Park (SS)  12:34.2

Marina (SS) 12:37.8

Valencia Placentia  12:39.8

(SS)

Damien (SS) 12:45.8
Mater Dei (SS)  12:46.1
Roosevelt (SS)  12:47.0
Roosevelt (SS)  12:49.2
Mater Dei (SS)  12:50.0
Anaheim (SS) 12:52.8

Buena Park (SS)  13:06.7

Flintridge Prep (SS) 13:08.5

Servite (SS) 13:10.1

Damien (SS) 13:16.0

Kennedy (John F.) 13:18.8

(SS)
Savanna (SS) 13:20.4

Valencia Placentia  13:22.7

(SS)

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade

101 William Chipp 10
102 Cole Hatch 10
103 Clarence Padilla 10

54

55 104 Baden Smith 10
105 Kevin Lile 10

56

57 106 Conner Fisher 10

58

o 107 Santiago Garcia 9
108 Alexander Conner 10

60

61 109 Leo Diaz 9
110 Edwyn Solis 10
111 Anthony Gonzalez 10

62 112 Aiden Kim 9

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Team
Servite (SS)
El Modena (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

El Modena (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Anaheim (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Damien (SS)
Katella (SS)
El Modena (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Time
13:23.5
13:41.9
13:53.9

14:00.3
14:02.1

14:13.6

14:25.9
14:40.3

14:59.6
15:10.8
19:56.7
25:17.3

Points

75
76

77
78

79
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Team Results - 9

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Valencia Placentia 1240 1240 648 1 1 Runner
= (SS)
DNP Q@}Z@ Anaheim (SS) 14:26 14:26 745 2 1 Runner
@Mn%
DNP @ Damien (SS) 15:00 15:00 8:03 3 1 Runner
DNP 3 Kennedy (John F.) 2518 2518 13:34 4 1 Runner

(SS)
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results - 9

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 ArcherLee 9  Valencia Placentia  12:39.8
(87) (SS)
2 Santiago Garcia 9 Anaheim (SS) 14:25.9
(107)
3 LeoDiaz 9 Damien (SS) 14:59.6
(109)
4  Aiden Kim 9  Kennedy (JohnF.) 25:17.3
(112) (SS)

Page 5/11 9/7/2024 9:56am



Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Team Results - 10

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Time

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 3%, Roosevelt (SS) 37 50:54  10:11  5:28 0:45 2-5-6-16-19-35-50 1-3-4-13-16-30-44
2 Burroughs Burbank 81 5241  10:33 540 0:24 10-17-22-23-24-28-41 7-14-19-20-21-24-36
(SS)
3 m Servite (SS) 92 52:57 10:36 541 0:48 11-12-15-29-43-47-72 8-9-12-25-38-41-55
4 E\.ﬁ'ﬁ Mater Dei (SS) 121 53:25 1041 544 1:29 3-13-38-39-48-51-80 2-10-33-34-42-45-60
5 Damien (SS) 154 54:35 1055 5:52  0:26 26-32-36-40-44-65-86 22-27-31-35-39-52-65
6 Flintridge Prep (SS) 160 54:44 1057 553 0:26 30-33-34-42-46-52-78 26-28-29-37-40-46-59
7 El Modena (SS) 177 56:15  11:15  6:.03 1:37 18-20-37-73-74-100-102 15-17-32-56-57-69-71
8 Marina (SS) 181 56:30  11:18  6:.04 227 7-21-49-64-85 5-18-43-51-64
9 @ Anaheim (SS) 199 57:30  11:30 611 2:23 8-27-54-82-83-91 6-23-47-61-62-66
10 :(sesr;nedy (John F.) 230 59:00 1148 6:20 2:52 14-56-63-70-96-101-103 11-48-50-53-68-70-72
Buena Park (SS) 291 1:01:30 1218 6:36 1:27 60-71-75-84-92 49-54-58-63-67
Cypress (SS) 43:23 1051 549 1-9-58-69 4 Runners
Valencia Placentia 48:.00 12:00 6:27 4-76-81-98 4 Runners
(SS)
Savanna (SS) 3451 11:37 614 25-31-97 3 Runners
Katella (SS) 38:28 1250 6:53 55-62-106 3 Runners
St. Anthony (SS) 11:49 11149  6:21 67 1 Runner
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Aaron Garcia 10 Cypress (SS) 9:41.2 23 Cole Peterson 10  Burroughs Burbank 10:38.0 20

(1) (23) (S9)

2 Logan Leal 10 Roosevelt (SS) 9:47.4 1 24 Easton Siems 10 Burroughs Burbank 10:38.6 21

(2) (24) (SS)

3 Trenton Reimer 10 Mater Dei (SS) 9:49.4 2 25 Isaac Navarrete 10 Savanna (SS) 10:40.4

(3) (25)

4  Kai DeCarvalho 10  Valencia Placentia  9:52.3 26 Finnian Roche 10 Damien (SS) 10:424 22

(4) (SS) (26)

5 Elijah Brush 10 Roosevelt (SS)  10:02.2 3 27 Jose Aguilera 10 Anaheim (SS) 10:45.6 23

(5) (27)

6 Sushanth 10 Roosevelt (SS)  10:026 4 28 Alex Gordon 10 Burroughs Burbank 10:46.3 24

(6) Sashikumar (28) (SS)

7 Maddox Van Nguyen 10 Marina (SS) 10109 5 29 Nolan Risling 10 Servite (SS) 10:46.6 25

(7) (29)

8 Christian Aguilar 10 Anaheim (SS) 10116 6 30 Mason Perrigue 10  Flintridge Prep (SS) 10:46.8 26

(8) (30)

9 Elijah Stempke 10 Cypress (SS) 10:13.4 31 Alan Sanchez 10 Savanna (SS) 10:49.4

©) (31)

10 Danny Patino 10 Burroughs Burbank 10:154 7 32 Matthew Daradal 10 Damien (SS) 10:495 27
(10) (SS) (32)

11 Dennis Flannigan 10 Servite (SS) 10:17.0 8 33 Ryan Fong 10  Flintridge Prep (SS) 10:49.7 28
(11) (33)

12 Matthew Barrientos 10 Servite (SS) 10:20.3 9 34 Lucas Stanton 10 Flintridge Prep (SS) 10:49.8 29
(12) (34)

13 Nikolai Martin 10 Mater Dei (SS)  10:23.3 10 35 Jeremiah Malgra 10 Roosevelt (SS)  10:50.1 30
(13) (35)

14  Benjamin Smael 10  Kennedy (JohnF.) 10:274 11 36 Joseph Marez 10 Damien (SS) 10:52.0 3
(14) (SS) (36)

15 John Silveira 10 Servite (SS) 10:27.7 12 37 John Lopez 10  ElModena (SS) 10:554 32
(15) (37)

16 Jose Flores 10 Roosevelt (SS)  10:29.8 13 38 Matthew Montgomery 10 Mater Dei (SS)  10:56.5 33
(16) (38)

17 Matthew llasin 10 Burroughs Burbank 10:30.6 14 39 Bryant Johnson 10 Mater Dei (SS) 10574 34
(17) (SS) (39)

18 Ryan Ayoub 10  ElModena (SS) 10:30.8 15 40 Lucas Cottom 10 Damien (SS) 11:024 35
(18) (40)

19 Jarrett Brown 10 Roosevelt (SS)  10:31.8 16 41 Jake Rios 10  Burroughs Burbank 11:02.5 36
(19) (41) (SS)

20 Jaxson Irwin 10 ElModena (SS) 10:34.3 17 42  Gabriel Shaw 10  Flintridge Prep (SS) 11:04.7 37
(20) (42)

21 Nathan Cajilig 10 Marina (SS) 10:371 18 43 Sam Stiles 10 Servite (SS) 11:049 38
(21) (43)

22 Henry Bullock 10  Burroughs Burbank 10:37.6 19 44 Leonidas Hernandez 10 Damien (SS) 11:08.0 39
(22) (SS) (44)
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 David Baron 10  Burroughs Burbank 11:10.5 67 Thatcher Olsen 10 St. Anthony (SS)  11:48.9

(45) (SS) (67)

46 |saac Rabadi 10 Flintridge Prep (SS) 11:125 40 68 Isaiah Williams 10 Roosevelt (SS)  11:50.3

(46) (68)

47 Matthew Mendez 10 Servite (SS) 11133 41 69 Derek LeBaron 10 Cypress (SS) 11:52.7

(47) (69)

48 Alexzander Cruz 10 Mater Dei (SS)  11:182 42 70 Christian Jimenez 10  Kennedy (JohnF.) 11:555 53
(48) (71) (SS)

49 Jack Hopkins 10 Marina (SS) 11:185 43 71 Omar Orozco 10  BuenaPark (SS) 11:57.0 54
(49) (72)

50 Jovan Viteri 10 Roosevelt (SS)  11:189 44 72 BenByme 10 Servite (SS) 11:573 55
(50) (73)

51 Diego Villa 10 Mater Dei (SS)  11:20.3 45 73 Maxwell Gillanders 10  ElModena (SS) 12:07.0 56
(51) (74)

52 Adam Entabi 10  Flintridge Prep (SS) 11:26.2 46 74 Wallace Marsh 10  ElModena (SS) 12:.074 57
(52) (75)

53 Fernando Segovia 10  Burroughs Burbank 11:27.1 75 Oscar Morales 10  BuenaPark (SS) 12:115 58
(53) (SS) (76)

54 Misael Luna 10 Anaheim (SS) 11:296 47 76 Eligh Zarate 10  Valencia Placentia 12:16.5

(54) (77) (SS)

55 Josue Garcia 10 Katella (SS) 11:31.6 77 Allan Ramos 10  Burroughs Burbank 12:17.9

(55) (78) (SS)

56 Leonardo Aventura 10 Kennedy (JohnF.) 11:33.1 48 78 Aiden Hwang 10 Flintridge Prep (SS) 12:21.7 59
(56) (SS) (79)

57 Seth Castillo 10 Roosevelt (SS)  11:34.7 79 Eduardo Fregoso 10 Roosevelt (SS)  12:25.4

(57) (80)

58 Aryav Sheth 10 Cypress (SS) 11:34.8 80 Jonathan Martinez 10 Mater Dei (SS)  12:274 60
(58) (81)

59 Fletcher Snow 10  Burroughs Burbank 11:38.4 81 Aiden Ayala 10  Valencia Placentia 12:27.7

(59) (SS) (82) (SS)

60 Ivan Aguilar Zavala 10  BuenaPark (SS) 11:40.1 49 82 Nikko Parada 10 Anaheim (SS) 12:289 61
(60) (83)

61 Oscar 10 Roosevelt (SS)  11:43.9 83 Angel Vasquez 10 Anaheim (SS) 12:340 62
(61) Enriquez-Gomez (84)

62 Ethan Nguyen 10 Katella (SS) 11:45.0 84 Jaffet Orellana 10  BuenaPark (SS) 12:34.2 63
(62) (85)

63 Aarsh Sidana 10  Kennedy (JohnF.) 11:452 50 85 Kevin Chieng 10 Marina (SS) 12:378 64
(63) (SS) (86)

64 Nick De Palma 10 Marina (SS) 11:45.7 51 86 Adam Castillejo 10 Damien (SS) 12:458 65
(64) (88)

65 Jonas Garcia 10 Damien (SS) 11465 52 87 Lukas Bruckler 10 Mater Dei (SS)  12:46.1

(65) (89)

66 Joaquin Campos 10 Roosevelt (SS)  11:47.1 88 Hunter Martin 10 Roosevelt (SS)  12:47.0

(66) (90)
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Place Name

89 Fenix D'Allesandro
(91)

90 Stephen Hammers
(92)

91 Yael Campuzano
(93)

92 Moises Mejia
(94)

93 Evan Noh
(95)

94 Gregory Hall
(96)

95 Vaughn Shepard
(97)

96 Brighton Ortiz Luis
(98)

97 Joaquin Soriano
(99)

98 Woonchan Cho
(100)

99  William Chipp
(101)

100 Cole Hatch
(102)

101 Clarence Padilla
(103)

102 Baden Smith
(104)

103 Kevin Lile
(105)

104 Conner Fisher
(106)

105 Alexander Conner
(108)

106 Edwyn Solis
(110)

107 Anthony Gonzalez
(111)
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Results

Individual
Team Time  Points
Roosevelt (SS)  12:49.2
Mater Dei (SS)  12:50.0
Anaheim (SS) 12:52.8 66
Buena Park (SS)  13:.06.7 67
Flintridge Prep (SS) 13:08.5
Servite (SS) 13:10.1
Damien (SS) 13:16.0
Kennedy (JohnF.) 13:188 68
(SS)
Savanna (SS) 13:20.4
Valencia Placentia  13:22.7
(SS)
Servite (SS) 13:23.5
ElModena (SS) 13419 69
Kennedy (JohnF.) 13:53.9 70
(SS)
El Modena (SS)  14:00.3 71
Kennedy (John F.) 14:021 72
(SS)
Burroughs Burbank  14:13.6
(SS)
Burroughs Burbank  14:40.3
(SS)
Katella (SS) 15:10.8
El Modena (SS)  19:56.7
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Team Results - 12

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP ﬁ Marina (SS) 11:55  11:55  6:24 1 1 Runner
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Race 5 - Sophomore Boys - 3K
9/7/2024 - 9:30am

Individual Results - 12

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Richard Coates 12 Marina (SS) 11:54.1
(70)
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